Designed to cover a multitude of
installation needs, GX is packed with the
features and power you can expect from
the Phoenix Gold brand. Included in the
line are our proprietary PG quick connects
for high current capability and reliability
while delivering uber clean and quick
installations. The chassis has been

MX600.4 - 100 x 4 or
  100 x 2 + 300 x 1
RX21000.1 - 400 x 1
RX2750.5 - 60 x 4 + 250 x 1
RX2500.1 - 350 x 1
RX2400.4 - 75 x 4 or 200 x 2
RX2250.1 - 150 x 1
GX1200.1 - 800 x 1
GX1200.6 - 200 x 6
GX800.4 - 200 x 4
MX800.1 - 500 x 1
MX800.5 - 100 x 4 + 400 x 1
MX600.4 - 150 x 4
RX21000.1 - 700 x 1
RX2750.5 - 90 x 4 + 450 x 1
RX2500.1 - 500 x 1
RX2400.4 - 100 x 4
RX2250.1 - 250 x 1
GX1200.1 - 1200 x 1 MX800.1 - 800 x 1 RX21000.1 - 1000 x 1
RX2400.4
RX2250.1
GX1200.6

RX2250.1 - Surface Mountable
GX1200.6 - Flush Mountable
GX1200.1 - Flush Mountable
GX800.4 -  Flush Mountable
MX800.5 - Flush Mountable
MX800.1 -  Flush Mountable
MX600.4 -  Flush Mountable
Rotatable Badge
Short/Thermal/Impedance Protection
RX2750.5
RX2400.4
MX800.1 - 10.16”L x 5.91” W x 1.91”H
MX800.5 - 10.16”L x 5.91” W x 1.91”H
MX600.4 - 10.16”L x 5.91” W x 1.91”H
Chassis Dimensions
RX21000.1 - 1000W Monoblock
RX2750.5 - 750W 5 Channel
RX2500.1 -  500W Monoblock
RX2400.4 - 400W 4 Channel
RX2250.1 -  250W Monoblock
GX1200.1 - 1200W Monoblock
GX1200.6 - 1200W 6 Channel
GX800.4 - 800W 4 Channel